FASCIA AND SOFFIT
SYSTEMS
TECHNICAL MANUAL i BUILDING
CBELRIV11GB
BUILDING
SANITARY
ENVIRONMENT
2

15mm thicknesses
Traditional rounded design;
overlaps depth of soffit
Quick fitting straight onto
timbers or trusses
Special joints and angle pieces
for 18mm thickness
 THE NICOll EXTRA
PVC fascias are high density to ensure extreme rigidity for secure fastening to
guttering.
TECHNICAL MANUAL i BUILDING i 10
bElrIv® TrADI rANGE
Description Fascia height
 (mm) White Sand Cork
CELLULAR FASCiA BOARDS
  7mm cellular fascia board 100 C7B104B C7B104S
400
29
36
29
36
  7mm cellular fascia board 150 C7B154B C7B154S
  7mm cellular fascia board 175 C7B1754B C7B1754S C7B1754CL
  7mm cellular fascia board 200 C7B204B C7B204S C7B204CL
  7mm cellular fascia board 225 C7B2254B C7B2254S C7B2254CL
  7mm cellular fascia board 250 C7B254B C7B254S
  7mm cellular fascia board 300 C7B304B C7B304S
  7mm cellular fascia board 400 C7B404B C7B404S
  15mm cellular fascia board 150 C15B154B C15B154S
400
28
36
28
36
  15mm cellular fascia board 175 C15B1754B C15B1754S
  15mm cellular fascia board 200 C15B204B C15B204S
  15mm cellular fascia board 225 C15B2254B C15B2254S
  15mm cellular fascia board 250 C15B254B C15B254S
  15mm cellular fascia board 400 C15B404B C15B404S
  18mm cellular fascia board 150 C18B154B C18B154S
400
18
18
  18mm cellular fascia board 175 C18B1754B C18B1754S
  18mm cellular fascia board 200 C18B204B C18B204S
  18mm cellular fascia board 225 C18B2254B C18B2254S
  18mm cellular fascia board 250 C18B254B C18B254S
  18mm cellular fascia board 400 C18B404B C18B404S
UNiVERSAL JOiNTS, iNNER AND OUTER CORNER JOiNTS
1   7 and 15mm universal joint C715JB C715JS C715JCL 41143,5
40
19